
Table 1: FY2020 and FY2021 Watershed-based Implementation Funding Grant Allocations

1W1P Planning Grant Year* 1W1P Name FY20/21 Allocation

Pilot (approved) Lake Superior North $599,767

Pilot (approved) North Fork Crow River $1,120,477

Pilot (approved) Root River $1,469,595

Pilot (approved) Red Lake River $1,071,149

Pilot (approved) Yellow Medicine River $814,603

2016 (approved) Leech Lake River $598,115

2016 (approved) Lake of the Woods $621,173

2017 (approved) Pine River $482,142

2016 (approved) Cedar River $593,987

Metro Mississippi East $1,085,485

Metro Mississippi West $874,153

Metro Rum River $366,982

Metro Lower St. Croix River $793,461

Metro Cannon River $305,293

Metro Lower Minnesota North $673,699

Metro Lower Minnesota South $829,075

Metro Vermillion $650,684

Metro North Fork Crow River $91,105

Metro South Fork Crow River $330,063

2016 Thief River $529,892

2016 Pomme de Terre River $717,428

2016 Cannon River (non-metro) $1,028,658

2016 Missouri River Basin $1,320,445

2017 Mustinka/Bois de Sioux $1,064,522

2017 Sauk River $832,550

2017 Buffalo-Red River $1,296,838

2017 Lower St. Croix River (non-metro) $471,070

2017 Watonwan River $700,477

Total Allocation $21,332,889

Table 2: 2018 One Watershed, One Plan (1W1P) Planning Grant Recipients and Watershed-based Implementation Fund Allocations †

1W1P Name* Potential Allocation

Mississippi River Headwaters $861,581

Redeye River $706,488

Rum River (non-metro) $1,011,327

Zumbro River $1,216,243

Marsh and Wild Rice $1,371,259

Two Rivers Plus $1,062,253

Hawk Creek $942,433

Shell Rock River/Winnebago Watershed $322,128

Nemadji River $250,000

† Per Board Decision 19-54, upon plan approval as long as funds are available

* As per the 20-21 Clean Water Fund Watershed-based Implementation Funding Program Policy, a comprehensive 

watershed management plan must be approved to be eligible for these funds. 


